
MEAT PLATTERS

MEDIUM (FOR 2-3 PEOPLE) ·  16.00

LARGE (FOR 3-6 PEOPLE) ·  22.00

BRESAOLA/PROSCIUTTO CRUDO/SALAMI MILANO

MIX OLIVES/ROCKET/GHERKINS

GRANA PADANO/OLIVE OIL

ADD BREADSTICKS ·  1 .00 

                   

GARLIC BREAD ·  5.50

WITH CHEESE ·  6.00

WITH CHEESE AND ONIONS ·  6.50

ROSEMARY FOCACCIA ·  7.50

THIN CRUST DOUGH, OLIVE OIL ,  ROSEMARY & SALT

WITH TOMATOES  ·  8.50

WITH OLIVES  ·  8.50

WITH ONIONS  ·  8.50

MOZZARELLA WITH 'NDUJA ·  8.50

MOZZARELLA/‘NDUJA SAUSAGE

BREAD/GREMOLATA/GRANA PADANO

MOZZARELLA WITH PESTO ·  8.50

MOZZARELLA/SUN-DRIED TOMATOES PESTO

BREAD/GREMOLATA/GRANA PADANO

MARINATED MIX OLIVES  ·  4.50

STARTERS

SALADS

GOATS CHEESE SALAD

MIX SALAD/GOATS CHEESE
RED ONIONS/WALNUTS
FRENCH VINAIGRETTE

BRESAOLA SALAD

MIX SALAD/BRESAOLA/MIX OLIVES
GOATS CHEESE/BASIL PESTO

SPINACH SALAD

SPINACH/TOMATOES/MIX OLIVES
PEPPERS/FETA/SUNFLOWER SEEDS

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES PESTO

What a Pizza !

STARTER ·  8.00 / MAIN ·  15.00
ADD EXTRA: BREADSTICKS ·  1 .00  AVOCADO ·  2.00 / CHICKEN ·  2.00 / KING PRAWNS   ·  2.50 

vegetarian
vegan
gluten free
spicy

Any allergies?

Any allergies?

Please Be sure to let us know

if you have any allergies!
Please Be sure to let us know

if you have any allergies!

AVOCADO SALAD

MIX SALAD/AVOCADO/RED ONIONS
TOMATOES/ALMOND FLAKES/BASIL PESTO

BREADSTICKS

WITH OLIVE OIL AND BALSAMIC ·  5.00

WITH PROSCIUTTO CRUDO ·  7.00

WITH BRESAOLA  ·  7.00

PESTO BRUSCHETTA  ·  8.00

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES PESTO

GOATS CHEESE/ALMOND FLAKES

ROCKET/BALSAMIC

TOMATO BRUSCHETTA  ·  8.00

TOMATOES/BASIL/BALSAMIC/OLIVE OIL

BAKED HALLOUMI  ·  8.00

ROCKET/SWEET CHILL I  DIP

BAKED HALLOUMI WITH HOT HONEY  ·  8.00

ROCKET/HOT HONEY



12" PIZZA · 15.00 / PIZZA SUB · 9.00 

HOT     :  PEPPERONI/MUSHROOMS/JALAPEÑOS

CHICKEN :  CHICKEN/SWEETCORN/MUSHROOMS

TUNA:  TUNA/SWEETCORN/RED ONIONS

CAPRESE GOATS CHEESE    :  TOMATOES
BASIL/GOATS CHEESE/SUNFLOWER SEEDS

VEGGIE    :  GRILLED AUBERGINE & COURGETTE
PEPPERS/ROCKET/RED ONIONS

SPINACH    :  SPINACH/SUN-DRIED TOMATOES
FETA/PEPPERS

GREEK    :  TOMATOES/FETA/MIX OLIVES
RED ONIONS/OREGANO

12" PIZZA · 16.00 / PIZZA SUB · 9.50 
PARMA: PROSCIUTTO CRUDO/ROCKET
TOMATOES/GRANA PADANO

MEAT FEAST: CHICKEN/PEPPERONI
HAM/BACON/RED ONIONS

SPICY MEAT FEAST    :  CHICKEN/PEPPERONI
HAM/BACON/JALAPEÑOS

BRESAOLA: BRESAOLA/ROCKET/GRANA PADANO

PRAWNS    :  PRAWNS/BASIL/CHILL I  FLAKES

'NDUJA    :  'NDUJA SAUSAGE/PEPPERS/BASIL

HOT HONEY        :  PEPPERONI/HOT HONEY
GOATS CHEESE

CREATE YOUR OWN:  MOZZARELLA/3 TOPPINGS

12" PIZZA · 1.00 / PIZZA SUB · 0.50 
HAM/PEPPERONI/CHICKEN/BACON

MUSHROOMS/PEPPERS/ROCKET/BASIL
GOATS CHEESE/GRANA PADANO/FETA
SWEETCORN/MIX OLIVES/JALAPEÑOS

AUBERGINE/COURGETTE/TOMATOES/GARLIC
RED ONIONS/PINEAPPLE/BALSAMIC VINEGAR

12" PIZZA · 2.00 / PIZZA SUB · 1.00 
BRESAOLA/PROSCIUTTO CRUDO

‘NDUJA   /SALAMI MILANO
TUNA/ANCHOVIES/PRAWNS

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES/HOT HONEY POT

12" PIZZA · 13.00 / PIZZA SUB · 8.00 
MARGHERITA    :  
MOZZARELLA/BASIL (OPTIONAL)

MARINARA (WITHOUT CHEESE)         :
BASIL/GARLIC/OLIVE OIL

12" PIZZA · 11.00 / PIZZA SUB · 7.00 

Sliced or not?Sliced or not?
we can slice your pizza

on request

we can slice your pizza
on request

EXTRA TOPPINGS

CAPRICCIOSA: HAM/MUSHROOMS

PEPPERONI:  PEPPERONI/MOZZARELLA

SALAMI:  SALAMI MILANO/MIX OLIVES

HAWAII:  HAM/PINEAPPLE

12" PIZZA · 14.00 / PIZZA SUB · 8.50 

TOMATO BASE
ALL PIZZAS AND PIZZA SUBS ARE SERVED WITH 100% MOZZARELLA CHEESE

Any sauces or olive oils?
Any sauces or olive oils?

garlic sauce · 1.00

hot sauce · 1.00

garlic olive oil · 1.00

chilli olive oil · 1.00

garlic sauce · 1.00
hot sauce · 1.00

garlic olive oil · 1.00
chilli olive oil · 1.00

price per bottle for a table

finish your pizza with
one of our homemade:



12" PIZZA · 16.00 / PIZZA SUB · 9.50 

BIANCA: MUSHROOMS/BACON/THYME

PRAWNS & GARLIC: KING PRAWNS/GARLIC
TOMATOES

FOUR CHEESE    :  MOZZARELLA/GOATS CHEESE
FETA/GRANA PADANO/OREGANO

CREATE YOUR OWN: WHITE BASE
MOZZARELLA/3 TOPPINGS

BBQ: CHICKEN/BACON/SWEETCORN
RED ONIONS

BBQ PEPPERONI    :  PEPPERONI/PEPPERS
RED ONIONS/JALAPEÑOS

WHITE MARGHERITA    :  WHITE BASE

MOZZARELLA/BASIL (OPTIONAL)

VEGGIE PESTO    :TOMATOES/ROCKET

BALSAMIC GLAZE

CHICKEN PESTO CHICKEN/GARLIC

GRANA PADANO

PROSCIUTTO CRUDO / BRESAOLA / ‘NDUJA
SALAMI MILANO / BAKED PEPPERS & MUSHROOMS

  PIZZA
 VENTAGLIO • 16.50  PIZZA VENTAGLIO • 16.50

 
MOZZARELLA / TOMATOES / GRANA PADANO / ROCKET / OLIVE OIL / BALSAMIC

• CHOOSE 1 MAIN TOPPING:• CHOOSE 1 MAIN TOPPING:

A MUST-TRY! SIMILAR TO CALZONE BUT MADE OUR WAY.
ONE OF OUR “SPECIALS” THAT STAYED ON THE MENU PERMANENTLY!

12" PIZZA · 14.00 / PIZZA SUB · 8.50

WHITE
 CREAM BASE  AND 100% MOZZARELLA 

PESTO

12" PIZZA · 16.00 / PIZZA SUB · 9.50 

 BASIL PESTO BASE  AND 100% MOZZARELLA

BBQ

12" PIZZA · 16.00 / PIZZA SUB · 9.50 

 BBQ BASE AND 100% MOZZARELLA

·  PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ·   

SEE BACK OF THE MENUSEE BACK OF THE MENU

vegan / kids deal / desserts

& What a pizza merch including:
vegan / kids deal / desserts

& What a pizza merch including:

GARLIC & HOT SAUCE / HOT HONEY

FLAVOURED OLIVE OILS / LIMONCELLO

T-SHIRTS / GIFT VOUCHERS



VEGAN MARGHERITA
TOMATO BASE/VEGAN CHEESE/BASIL (OPTIONAL)

VEGAN  CREATE YOUR OWN
TOMATO BASE/VEGAN CHEESE/3 TOPPINGS

VEGAN

12" PIZZA · 14.00 / PIZZA SUB · 8.50 

12" PIZZA · 17.00 / PIZZA SUB · 10.00 

KIDS MEAL DEAL · 10.00

·  P IZZA SUB
TOMATO BASE / MOZZARELLA

UP TO 2 TOPPINGS

·  SOFT DRINK
CHOOSE ONE:

*ORANGE SIMPLY FRUITY
*APPLE SIMPLY FRUITY

*STILL  WATER

·  ICE LOLLY
FRUIT FLAVOUR

 

UP TO 10 YEARS OLD

TIRAMISU • 6.00TIRAMISU • 6.00

·  PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES ·   

DESSERTSDESSERTS

chocolate filling

apple and cinnamon filling (+ CustARD • 1.00)

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream
with chocolate, strawberry OR PISTACHIO sauce

served with scoop of vanilla ice cream

CAKES FOR CELEBRATIONS:
A CAKEAGE FEE OF £ 10 PER PARTY  APPLIES FOR BRINGING YOUR OWN CAKE

AFFOGATO • 5.00AFFOGATO • 5.00

CHOCOLATE CALZONE • 5.50CHOCOLATE CALZONE • 5.50

APPLE CALZONE • 5.50APPLE CALZONE • 5.50

SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE  • 5.50SALTED CARAMEL BROWNIE  • 5.50

ICE CREAM  • 5.00ICE CREAM  • 5.00

ice cream drowned in espresso

BROWNIE   • 5.50BROWNIE   • 5.50

served with scoop of vanilla ice cream

STARTERS:
GARLIC BREAD  ·  5.50

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE ·  6 .00

WITH CHEESE AND ONIONS  ·  6 .50

ROSEMARY FOCACCIA  ·  7 .50

THIN CRUST DOUGH, OLIVE OIL ,  ROSEMARY & SALT

ROSEMARY FOCACCIA ·  8 .50  

WITH TOMATOES OR  OLIVES OR  ONIONS  


